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20098 M H 125 11/01/2002

7601 M H 60 09/16/1993

2016HX Base Yr

259 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,973 113.9000 107.07 211,249 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 95,399

UEP 504 70 353 20,788

2,124 1,973 116,187

BAS= W31 S27 E60 N27 W1 UEP= N18 W28 S18 E28$ W28$.

BAS

31

27

60

27

28

UEP 18

28

18

28

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 2003 2003 3 75 360

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

6,860

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH133.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


